Ergebnis — 2. Lauf Dresdner Winter-OL
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Gustav Bader
Diana Junghanf}y
Ronja Muller
Antonia Pompe
Benjamin Haag
Hannah Moraweck
Valentin Gléckner
Elisa Beug

Tyra Bader

Adele Tellkamp
Fiene ReiBmann
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Emilia Wetzel

Greta Pompe

Jens JunghanfR
Frank Edelhduser
Jannika Wetzel

Ruta Weinert

Elke Schmidt

Peter Schmidt
Constance Kaufmann
Alexandra Musch
Julius Lucke
Alexandar Guzsvany
Falk Gratsch
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Lennart Mihlstadt
Florian Weinert

Lone Constanze Pompe
Niklas Wetzel
Raimondas Olisauskas
Stanja Lindig

Manfred Hickethier
Anett von Dalowski
Hanne Kaufmann
Raphael Kunckel

Katja Pompe

Tim Weinert

Finn Luca Ritschel
Diethard Kundisch
Anna Muhlstadt
Dietmar Fuchs

Anna Holfeld

Sonnhild Grismajer
Luise Drechsler
Jurgen Scheuermann
Anne Bader
Gerhard-Michael Buhler
Rico Muller

Torsten Mattig
Christian Kehlmaier
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(11/11)

Post SV Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OK Biensdorf

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
vereinslos

Post SV Dresden

(13/13)

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
ESV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

OL Team Pulsnitz
Post SV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul

(49 / 49)

SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
Berliner TSC

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden

OL - Bad Schandau

Deutsche Ski-OL Gemeinschaft 2016

SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden

OK Biensdorf

USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden

Zeit
29:40
30:02
34:53
36:42
43:34
53:54
53:58
56:44
59:31
59:32
1:04:54

Zeit
28:02
31:40
34.07
39:59
42:15
49:40
50:12
51:03
52:17
53:34
1:08:58

Fehlst.

Zeit

28:06
33:01
33:05
33:11
34:26
34:27
36:30
36:54
37:20
37:32
39:1
39:21
39:33
40:02
40:24
40:27
40:41
40:49
41:33
42:25
44:16
44:20
44:39
45:13
45:26

MeOS 2022-12-10 15:46:40, KL, (1/3)

Riickstandeit verloren

02:56
+0:22 02:06
+5:13 04:31
+7.02 05:28
+13:54  08:20
+24:14  11:38
+24:18  10:55
+27:04  09:21
+29:51 11:51
+29:52 11:50
+35:14  05:25
Riickstaneit verloren
00:19
00:43
07:55
02:35
03:08
04:30
07:15
06:43
15:17
10:58
14:04
44:44

Riickstandeit verloren

00:21
+4:55 03:33
+4:59 01:51
+5:05 01:26
+6:20 02:54
+6:21 03:02
+8:24 01:07
+8:48 01:37
+9:14 02:31
+9:26 07:36
+11:05  00:00
+11:15  05:37
+11:27  05:10
+11:56  01:58
+12:18  05:29
+12:21  02:57
+12:35  01:11
+12:43  05:11
+13:27 07:24
+14:19  05:41
+16:10  01:53
+16:14  02:19
+16:33  04:57
+17:07 01:49
+17:20 09:08



26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
45.
47.
48.
49.

-
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Katrin Scheuermann
Gunnar Muhlstadt
Annegret Wetzel
Bettina Mihistadt
Helmut Conrad

Ute Kretzschmar
Tina Rickmeyer
Mario Ulbrich
Heike Leideck
Stephan Lange
Ludwig Genderjahn
Dirk Paulsen
Gisela Tonn
Christine Hempel
Susanne L6hning
Udo Schindler
Richard Gey

Birgit Buhler

Paul Hempel

Astrid Muller-Wenzke
Tommy Barthold
Ina Kohl

Matti Reilmann
Frank Paschka

Wieland Kundisch
Marek Pompe
Markus Gratsch
Konstantin Kunckel
Martin Scheuermann
Leif Bader

Josef Neumann
Sebastian Knitsch
Tilo Pompe
Alexander Lubs
Jan von Dalowski
Karsten Leideck
Michael Léhning
Jens Lucke

Uwe Moser

Tommi Kaaridinen
Kai Muller
Kay-Uwe Kaufmann
Patricia Nieke
Thomas Lindig
Frank Sickert
Myrea Richter
Hannah Hansel
Daniel Hartelt
Matthias Muller
Sven Klose

Stefan Buhler
Olga Simerkova
Andreas Lenk
Torsten Ellke
Sebastian Moraweck
Hendryk Wetzel
Holm Reisinger

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

OK Biensdorf

SG Aufbau Mitte Dresden
USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

OL Team Pulsnitz
SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

OL Team Pulsnitz
Post SV Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul

(421 42)

USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post SV Dresden

SV Lengefeld

SV CH Sonnenland
Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SK Praga

USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SG Zittau Sud

SV Robotron Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul

46:33
47:28
47:52
48:42
48:50
49:27
49:35
49:59
50:31
50:33
50:41
50:42
51:30
52:42
53:04
53:26
56:31
58:27
1:05:51
1:06:44
1:06:44
1:09:43
1:09:56
1:11:13

Zeit
40:23
41:32
42:47
44:59
45:36
45:54
47:12
51:52
52:21
53:37
54:22
55:14
57:14
57:30
57:37
58:46
59:51
1:00:48
1:00:59
1:01:42
1:02:15
1:.02:17
1:02:18
1:02:25
1:02:36
1:04:03
1:04:05
1:04:17
1:05:47
1:06:04
1:09:22
1:09:30
1:10:22

+18:27
+19:22
+19:46
+20:36
+20:44
+21:21
+21:29
+21:53
+22:25
+22:27
+22:35
+22:36
+23:24
+24:36
+24:58
+25:20
+28:25
+30:21
+37:45
+38:38
+38:38
+41:37
+41:50
+43:07

MeOS 2022-12-10 15:46:40, MS, (2/3)

06:20
06:14
04:59
06:54
03:34
01:44
04:10
03:34
01:44
02:24
01:50
07:02
02:12
06:50
06:00
02:39
09:19
05:23
05:21
08:41
17:44
09:16
05:31
08:02

Riickstaneit verloren

+1:09

+2:24

+4.36

+5:13

+5:31

+6:49

+11:29
+11:58
+13:14
+13:59
+14:51
+16:51
+17:07
+17:14
+18:23
+19:28
+20:25
+20:36
+21:19
+21:52
+21:54
+21:55
+22:02
+22:13
+23:40
+23:42
+23:54
+25:24
+25:41
+28:59
+29:07
+29:59

00:00
00:00
00:29
00:56
02:17
01:15
00:39
02:28
01:03
01:11
00:00
01:15
01:46
01:35
01:25
08:02
04:42
01:42
02:01
06:29
03:12
02:02
02:39
01:27
02:11
03:47
01:33
03:41
01:18
02:03
02:38
01:53
09:02



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Ondfej Simerka
Hagen Nieke

Gerd Zimmermann
Stephan Kunckel
Karolin Moraweck
Rolf Weinert

Katja Engelhardt
Sylvia Reppe
Alexander Richter

SK Praga

USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

SG Zittau Sud

Post SV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
OL Team Pulsnitz
Post SV Dresden

1:10:47
1:13:20
1:14:17
1:15:26
1:17:58
1:23:25
1:23:53
1:36:52
Fehlst.

+30:24
+32:57
+33:54
+35:03
+37:35
+43:02
+43:30
+56:29

MeOS 2022-12-10 15:46:40, LS, (3/3)

06:52
07:32
12:01
03:36
08:42
10:01
00:59
19:09



